101-103 Redfern Street Cowra NSW Phone: 63426007 Fax: 63426008

Group Fitness Timetable
School Holidays

Monday 22/12/25 - Saturday 27/12/25

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Saturday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

BOXERCISE
Claire

Saturday

Monday 05/01/26 — Saturday 10/01/26

BOXERCISE
Kirsty
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Monday 12/01/26 — Saturday 17/01/26

BOXERCISE

Claire

Monday 19/01/26 — Saturday 24/01/26

BOXERCISE

Claire

Monday 26/01/26 — Saturday 31/01/26

BOXERCISE
Claire
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